
Spanish course for teenagers in Cadiz
Host family

Junior students are placed in carefully selected Spanish host families all located
within 30 minutes walking distance from the school, in the centre of Cadiz. The
Spanish families host young learners in double rooms, shared with another student
of a different nationality with full board: three meals a day. 

Age: from 13 to 17. 

Duration: from 1 week onwards. 

Lessons per week: 20 morning lessons (50 minutes)in groups of 6 to 12 students. 

Daily activities and leisure programme + one full and one half-day excursion per
week. 

Accommodation: double rooms in Spanish host familieswithin walking distance in
full board. 
Levels: frombeginnerto advanced. 

Starting dates and prices: https://clic.es/cadiz/courses/spanish/teenagers/ 

Teaching methods: our highly-trained and experiencedteachers combine oral
practice and
 grammar in a dynamic and fun way.

Housing: we carefully select Spanish familieswhocare forand integrate the young
guests in theireveryday lifeand serve a balanced and healthy diet. 

Programme of activities: our varied offer combinessports, cultural visits, social
events, and a half-day excursion or surf lesson a week. We also offer a full-day
excursion on Saturdays. 

Supervision: hosts, monitors and teachers care forthe students’ welfare and ensure
compliance with guidelines, curfew and rules.

https://clic.es/cadiz/courses/spanish/teenagers/
https://clic.es/cadiz/courses/spanish/teenagers/


Sample of a 2-week junior programme in Cadiz

9:15
10:55
11:20
13:00
14:00
16:30

18:00

21:00
21:45

9:15
10:55
11:20
13:00
14:00
16:30

18:00

21:00
21:45

Monday

Monday

Guided visit to
the Cathedral

Drinks on the
terrace and
introduction of
new students
Orientation walk
in the city of
Cadiz

Ice cream on the
Cathedral square

Dinner
Evening with the family

Week 1
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Spanish lessons, grammar and receptive skills
Break

Spanish lessons, productive and communication skills
Spanish lessons end

Lunch
Surf class (don’t

forget
sunglasses and

sun cream!)

Flamenco dance
and percussion
class

Guided visit to
Torre Tavira and
its observatory

Time for
churros!

Dinner
Evening with the family

Week 2
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Spanish lessons, grammar and receptive skills
Break

Spanish lessons, productive and communication skills
Spanish lessons end

Lunch
Guided visit to El
Puerto Santa de

Maria by boat

Beach-volleyball
(don’t forget
sunglasses and
sun cream!)

Guided visit to
the historical
museum Cadiz

Friday

Friday

Games on the
beach (don’t
forget
sunglasses and
sun cream!)

Treasure hunt
on the beach
(don’t forget
sunglasses and
sun cream!)
Leaving party
on the terrace

Saturday
Full-day
excursion to
Sancti Petri
Castle, with
different
waterspor
ts available.

Saturday
Full-day
excursion to
Vejer de la
Frontera, one
of the most
beautiful
“pueblos
blancos” in
Spain! After
the tour, we
will go to El
Palmar beach.

Sunday
Day with the
family

Sunday
Depar ture
¡Hasta pronto!


