



Spanish course for teenagers in Cadiz Host family





Junior students are placed in carefully selected Spanish host families all located within 30 minutes walking distance from the school, in the centre of Cadiz. The Spanish families host young learners in double rooms, shared with another student of a different nationality with full board: three meals a day.

Age: from 13 to 17.

Duration: from 1 week onwards.

Lessons per week: 20 morning lessons (50 minutes)in groups of 6 to 12 students.

Daily activities and leisure programme + one full and one half-day excursion per week.

Accommodation: double rooms in Spanish host families within walking distance in full board.

Levels: frombeginnerto advanced.

Starting dates and prices: https://clic.es/cadiz/courses/spanish/teenagers/

Teaching methods: our highly-trained and experiencedteachers combine oral practice and

grammar in a dynamic and fun way.

Housing: we carefully select Spanish families who care for and integrate the young guests in their everyday life and serve a balanced and healthy diet.

Programme of activities: our varied offer combinessports, cultural visits, social events, and a half-day excursion or surf lesson a week. We also offer a full-day excursion on Saturdays.

Supervision: hosts, monitors and teachers care forthe students' welfare and ensure compliance with guidelines, curfew and rules.





Sample of a 2-week junior programme in Cadiz

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
9:15	Spanish lessons, grammar and receptive skills					Full-day excursion to Vejer de la Frontera, one of the most	Day with the family
10:55	Break						
11:20	Spanish lessons, productive and communication skills						
13:00	Spanish lessons end						
14:00	Lunch						
16:30	Drinks on the terrace and introduction of new students	Flamenco dance and percussion class	Surf class (don't forget sunglasses and sun cream!)	Guided visit to Torre Tavira and its observatory	Games on the beach (don't forget sunglasses and	"pueblos blancos" in Spain! After the tour, we will go to El Palmar beach.	
18:00	Orientation walk in the city of Cadiz			Time for churros!	sun cream!)		
21:00	Dinner						1
21:45	Evening with the family						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
9:15	Spanish lessons, grammar and receptive skills Full-day						etri vith
10:55	Break excursion to						
11:20	Spanish lessons, productive and communication skills Sancti Petri						
13:00	Spanish lessons end Castle, wit						
14:00	Lunch						
16:30	Guided visit to					waterspor ts available.	
10.00	the Cathedral	Beach-volleyball (don't forget sunglasses and sun cream!)	Guided visit to El Puerto Santa de Maria by boat	Guided visit to the historical museum Cadiz	Treasure hunt on the beach (don't forget sunglasses and sun cream!)		
18:00		(don't forget sunglasses and	Puerto Santa de Maria by boat	the historical museum Cadiz	on the beach (don't forget sunglasses and		
18:00 21:00	the Cathedral	(don't forget sunglasses and	Puerto Santa de	the historical museum Cadiz er	on the beach (don't forget sunglasses and sun cream!) Leaving party		

